National Judicial Academy

SE-08: Training Programme for Maldives Judicial Officers

[Maldives]

9th - 12th December, 2024

Participants List

Sl.No	Name of Participants	Address
1	Ms. Zoona Mohamed	Director
2	Mr. Hassan Zaheen	Director
3	Mr. Ahmed Mohamed	Director
4	Ms. Mausooma Farooq	Assistant Director
5	Mr. Abdul Salaam Ali	Registrar
6	Mr. Ahmed Nasheed	Registrar
7	Mr. Hussain Mohamed Haneef	Assistant Registrar
8	Mr. Hussain Shafiu	Assistant Registrar
9	Mr. Hamdhoon Rasheed	Chief Magistrate
10	Mr. Mohamed Ibrahim	Chief Magistrate
11	Mr. Mohamed Solih	Senior Magistrate
12	Mr. Niham Rasheed	Magistrate
13	Mr. Ibrahim Mahir	Chief Judge
14	Ms. Wajeeha Zareer	Legal Officer
15	Ms. Fathimath Luwaiza Abdul Samad	Legal Officer
16	Mr. Ibrahim Shareef	Legal Officer
17	Ms. Lishana Ahmed	Legal Officer
18	Ms. Mariyam Junia	Legal Officer
19	Ms. Aishath Shuau Mausoom	Legal Officer
20	Ms. Aishath Ramiza Mohamed	Legal Officer
21	Mr. Abdulla Faiz	Legal Officer
22	Ms. Mariyam Warudha	Legal Officer
23	Ms. Shifana Abdul Samad	Legal Officer

24	Ms. Aminath Haifa Majeed	Legal Officer
25	Mr. Ibrahim Jasim	Legal Officer
26	Ms. Thohira Ibrahim	Legal Officer
27	Ms. Fathmath Nasooha	Legal Officer
28	Mr. Ahmed Ali	Legal Officer
29	Ms. Saafiyath Moosa	Legal Officer
30	Ms. Mariyam Waheeda	Legal Officer
31	Ms. Shinaza Mohamed Didi	Legal Officer
32	Mr. Mohamed Nashif Ahmed	Legal Officer
33	Ms. Fathimath Thaufeeg	Legal Officer
34	Ms. Dheema Afeef	Legal Officer
35	Mr. Mohamed Shariu	Legal Officer
36	Mr. Ismail Umar	Legal Officer
37	Ms. Aishath Raniya Ibrahim	Legal Officer
38	Ms. Aishath Shifza	Legal Officer
39	Mr. Mohamed Agleem	Legal Officer
40	Ms. Shahdha Shareef	Legal Officer
41	Ms. Aminath Amaal Ahmed	Legal Officer
42	Mr. Kausar Ahmed Latheef	Legal Officer
43	Ms. Aishath Abdulla Didi	Legal Officer
44	Ms. Mariyam Asira	Legal Officer
45	Mr. Mohamed Afzal	Legal Officer
46	Ms. Maaisha Shafeeg	Legal Officer
47	Mr. Mohamed Shujau	Inspector General
48	Ms. Aishath Amira	Administrative Officer
49	Ms. Aishath Sifula	Administrative Officer
50	Ms. Ahmeema Mohamed	Program Specialist